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GENERAL NOTES:

1.CONTRACTORS SHOULD NOT SCALE FROM DRAWINGS. 
DIMENSIONS GOVERN.
2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS NOTED 
OTHERWISE.
3. ALL LEVELS ARE SHOWN IN METRES ABOVE 
ORDNANCE DATUM UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
4. ALL DIMENSIONS SHALL BE VERIFIED ON SITE BEFORE 
PROCEEDING WITH THE WORKS.
5. ALL BOUNDARY LINES MUST BE CHECKED AND 
VERIFIED BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH THE WORKS.
6. THE ARCHITECT SHALL BE NOTIFIED IMMEDIATELY IN 
WRITING OF ANY DISCREPANCIES.
7. ALL INFORMATION REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF THE 
ARCHITECT AND MAY NOT BE USED FOR ANY PURPOSE , 
OR REPRODUCED THROUGH ANY MEDIUM, WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE ARCHITECT.
8. ALL COPYRIGHTS ARE RETAINED BY GILLIAN PESKETT.
9. SUBJECT TO SURVEY AND ALL NECESSARY 
STATUTORY AND LEGAL CONSENTS.
10. REFER TO PROJECT ORGANISATION SHEETS FOR 
DRAWING KEYS NOTES AND ABBREVIATIONS.

PLANNING

EXISTING EXTENSION

N

Architecture
groundplane 
            

SITE PLAN @ SCALE 1:500

ROTHWELL STREET

40.0m

7

25

118 32LB

1

33

BE
RK

LE
Y 

GRO
VE

10

6

PO

89
c

1

91

1

17
2

11a

Church

16
0

8

6

75

M
ay

fa
ir

36

3

1

14
6

87

REG
EN

T'S
 P

AR
K 

ROAD

Eglon Mews

El Sub Sta

M
ew

s Baptist

8

89

34

15
4

BERKLEY ROAD

89
b

5

89
a

LB

2

38

3

Library

69

FB11 to 16

1

7

8

29

(PH)
Hotel

SHARPLESHALL STREET

39

8

81

67

3614

14
2

1

Queen's

39

46

12
2

Primrose Mews

6

CH
AL

CO
T 

SQ
UA

RE

9

13
2

77

Chalk Farm

PH

4

10

1

11a

Church
8

36

3

1

REG
EN

T'S
 P

AR
K 

ROAD

Eglon Mews

Baptist

8

34

15
4

38

Library

FB11 to 16

7

8

SHARPLESHALL STREET

39

39

CH
AL

CO
T 

SQ
UA

RE

9

Chalk Farm

10

0m 50m 0m 25m




